

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.19180 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	25.06.2026	<u>TMD, J</u> It is submitted that under the guise of criminal cases registered against the petitioner, respondent No.5 is interfering in the construction activity being carried on by the petitioner. Respondent No.5 is directed not to interfere with the construction activity of the petitioner till the next date of hearing. List this matter on 30.06.2026 in the Adjourned Motion List. <u>TMD,J</u> <u>NOTE: Issue C.C. today.</u> B/o.PRN	Transferred to IO-folder before corrections